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Notification No. EX/R/zo/..zr.:ptB

MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY,CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

B.A.I" YEAR EXAMINATION -2019-20
(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/EX.)
TIME: 02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.

Date Day Paper Subject
26.03.2020 | Thursday I Political Science / Philosophy
30.03.2020 | Monday II Political Science / Philosophy
03.04.2020 Friday I Sociology
08.04.2020 | Wednesday II Sociology
17.04.2020 Friday I History/ Home Science / Functional English /
: Computer Application
21.04.2020 | Tuesday II History/ Home Science / Functional English/
Computer Application
24.04.2020 Friday I Economics/ Music/ Functional Hindi
28.04.2020 | Tuesday II Economics/ Music/ Functional Hindi
01.05.2020 Friday I English Literature
06.05.2020 | Wednesday II English Literature
11.05.2020 Monday I Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
13.05.2020 | Wednesday II Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
15.05.2020 Friday 11 Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
18.05.2020 | Monday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value & Language
19.05.2020 | Tuesday II Foundation Course- English Language
20.05.2020 | Wednesday I Foundation Course- Development of Entrepreneurship
22.05.2020 Friday I Geography / Sanskrit Literature/ Urdu
26.05.2020 | Tuesday I1 Geography / Sanskrit Literature/ Urdu
28.05.2020 | Thursday I Hindi Literature
30.05.2020 | Saturday II Hindi Literature
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459

> MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

B.A. II" YEAR EXAMINATION-2019-20
(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/EX.)
TIME: 02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.

Date Day Paper Subject
19.03.2020 | Thursday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value & Language
20.03.2020 Friday II Foundation Course- English Language
24.03.2020 Tuesday I Foundation Course- Environmental Studies
28.03.2020 | Saturday I Political Science / Philosophy
01.04.2020 | Wednesday I Political Science / Philosophy i
07.04.2020 Tuesday I Economics/ Music/ Functional Hindi
16.04.2020 | Thursday IT Economics/ Music/ Functional Hindi
20.04.2020 Monday I Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
23.04.2020 | Thursday II Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
27.04.2020 Monday I Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
30.04.2020 | Thursday I History/ Home Science / Functional English / Computer
Application
05.05.2020 | Tuesday II History/ Home Science / Functional English/ Computer
. Application
09.05.2020 | Saturday I Geography / Sanskrit Literature/ Urdu
12.05.2020 Tuesday II Geography / Sanskrit Literature/ Urdu
14.05.2020 | Thursday I Sociology
16.05.2020 | Saturday I Sociology
21.05.2020 | Thursday I Hindi Literature
23.05.2020 | Saturday II Hindi Literature
27.05.2020 | Wednesday I English Literature
29.05.2020 Friday II English Literature
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Notification No. EX/R/20/.4.6.9

y MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)
B.A. III" YEAR (FINAL) EXAMINATION-2019-20

(REGULAR)
TIME: 02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.
Date Day Paper Subject

16.03.2020 Monday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value & Language

17.03.2020 Tuesday II Foundation Course- English Language

18.03.2020 | Wednesday III Foundation Course- Computer Awareness

21.03.2020 Saturday I Political Science / Philosophy

23.03.2020 Monday II Political Science / Philosophy

27.03.2020 Friday I History/ Home Science / Functional English / Computer
Application

31.03.2020 Tuesday I History/ Home Science / Functional English/ Computer
Application

04.04.2020 Saturday I Economics/ Music/ Functional Hindi

09.04.2020 Thursday II Economics/ Music/ Functional Hindi

11.04.2020 Saturday I Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*

13.04.2020 Monday I Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*
Mathematics ( Time 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon)*

15.04.2020 | Wednesday I Optional- Statistical Method/ Discrete Mathematics/
Mechanics/ Mathematical Modeling / Financial
Mathematics

18.04.2020 Saturday I Geography / Sanskrit Literature/ Urdu

22.04.2020 | Wednesday I Geography / Sanskrit Literature/ Urdu

25.04.2020 Saturday I Sociology

29.04.2020 | Wednesday I1 Sociology

02.05.2020 Saturday I Hindi Literature

04.05.2020 Monday I Hindi Literature- Optional I- gecell 16T/ I1- TErely 8179 /
I11- ATerdT T

06.05.2020 | Wednesday | English Literature

08.05.2020 Friday II English Literature
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MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

B.Sc. I' YEAR EXAMINATION -2019-20
(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/EX.)
TIME: 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON

Date Day Paper Subject

26.03.2020 | Thursday I Industrial Chemistry / Computer Science /Geology/
Biotechnology

30.03.2020 | Monday I Industrial Chemistry/ Computer Science / Geology/
Biotechnology

03.04.2020 Friday I Chemistry

08.04.2020 | Wednesday II Chemistry

17.04.2020 Friday III Chemistry

21.04.2020 | Tuesday I Physics/ Zoology

24.04.2020 Friday II Physics/ Zoology

28.04.2020 | Tuesday I Computer Application /Geography/ Industrial
Microbiology

01.05.2020 Friday II Computer Application /Geography/ Industrial
Microbiology

11.05.2020 | Monday I Mathematics/Botany

13.05.2020 | Wednesday II Mathematics /Botany

15.05.2020 Friday 11 Mathematics

18.05.2020 | Monday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value &

: Language

19.05.2020 | Tuesday II Foundation Course- English Language

20.05.2020 | Wednesday | III | Foundation Course- Development of
Entrepreneurship
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Notification No. EX/R/20/..%.62-

MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

B.Sc. II"Y YEAR EXAMINATION -2019-20
(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/EX.)
TIME: 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON

Date Day Paper Subject

19.03.2020 Thursday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value &
Language

20.03.2020 Friday II Foundation Course- English Language

24.03.2020 Tuesday I1I Foundation Course- Environmental Studies

28.03.2020 Saturday I Physics/ Zoology

01.04.2020 | Wednesday II Physics/ Zoology

07.04.2020 Tuesday I Industrial Chemistry / Computer Science /Geology/
Biotechnology

16.04.2020 Thursday I Industrial Chemistry/ Computer Science / Geology/
Biotechnology

20.04.2020 Monday I Mathematics/Botany

23.04.2020 Thursday 11 Mathematics /Botany
27.04.2020 Monday 111 Mathematics

"30.04.2020 Thursday I Computer Application /Geography/ Industrial
Microbiology

05.05.2020 Tuesday II Computer Application /Geography/ Industrial
Microbiology

09.05.2020 Saturday I Chemistry

14.05.2020 Thursday 11 Chemistry
16.05.2020 Saturday III | Chemistry
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3 MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

B.Sc. III" YEAR (FINAL) EXAMINATION -2019-20

(REGULAR)
TIME: 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON
Date Day Paper Subject

16.03.2020 Monday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value &
Language

17.03.2020 Tuesday II Foundation Course- English Language

18.03.2020 | Wednesday 11 Foundation Course- Computer Awareness

21.03.2020 Saturday I Physics/ Zoology

23.03.2020 Monday II Physics/ Zoology

27.03.2020 Friday I Industrial Chemistry / Computer Science /Geology/
Biotechnology

31.03.2020 Tuesday II Industrial Chemistry/ Computer Science / Geology/
Biotechnology

04.04.2020 Saturday I Computer Application /Geography/ Industrial
Microbiology

09.04.2020 Thursday II Computer Application /Geography/ Industrial
Microbiology

11.04.2020 Saturday I Mathematics/Botany

13.04.2020 Monday I Mathematics /Botany
Mathematics

15.04.2020 | Wednesday 111 Optional- Statistical Method/ Discrete Mathematics/
Mechanics/ Mathematical Modeling / Financial
Mathematics

18.04.2020 Saturday I Chemistry

22.04.2020 | Wednesday I Chemistry

25.04.2020 Saturday I | Chemistry
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Notification No. EX/R/ZO/..Z.r.f..[r
y IAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)
“ B.Com. I YEAR EXAMINATION -2019-20
(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/EX.)
TIME: 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON
Date Day Paper Subject
27.03.2020 Friday I Account Group- Financial Accounting
01.04.2020 | Wednesday I Account Group- Business Mathematics
09.04.2020 | Thursday I Management Group- Business Law-I
13.04.2020 Monday II Management Group- Business Organization &
: Communication
16.04.2020 | Thursday I Applied Economics Group- Micro Economics/
Computer Application
18.04.2020 | Saturday II Applied Economics Group- Macro Economics/
Computer Application
20.04.2020 Monday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value &
Language
22.04.2020 | Wednesday 11 Foundation Course- English Language
24.04.2020 Friday III | Foundation Course- Development of
Entrepreneurship
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Notification No. EX/R/20/.4.&5
, MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M P.)

B.Com. II"Y YEAR EXAMINATION -2019-20
(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/EX.)
TIME: 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON

~ Date Day Paper Subject
17.03.2020 | Tuesday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value & Language

19.03.2020 | Thursday II Foundation Course- English Language

21.03.2020 | Saturday III Foundation Course- Environmental Studies

24.03.2020 | Tuesday I Management Group- Principle of Statistics

30.03.2020 | Monday II Management Group- Principle of Management

03.04.2020 | Friday I Applied Economics Group- Indian Company Act/
Computer Application

08.04.2020 | Wednesday II Applied Economics Group- Banking & Insurance/

' Computer Application

11.04.2020 | Saturday I Account Group- Corporate Accounting

15.04.2020 | Wednesday II Account Group- Cost Accounting
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Notification No. EX/R/20/.24&

) MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

B.Com. III"" YEAR(FINAL) EXAMINATION -2019-20
(REGULAR)
TIME: 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON

Date Day Paper Subject
16.03.2020 | Monday I Foundation Course- Hindi Moral Value & Language

18.03.2020 | Wednesday II Foundation Course- English Language

20.03.2020 Friday IIT | Foundation Course- Computer Awareness

23.03.2020 | Monday I Management Group- Management Accounting

26.03.2020 | Thursday II Management Group- Auditing

28.03.2020 | Saturday I Applied Economics Group- Public Finance/
Principles of Marketing/ E-Commerce & Marketing /
Computer Application

31.03.2020 | Tuesday II Applied Economics Group- Financial Management/
International Marketing/

Financial Market & Investment Management / -

Computer Application
04.04.2020 | Saturday I Account Group- Income Tax Law & Practice
07.04.2020 | Tuesday II Account Group- Goods and Service Tax and
Custom duty
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